
3 PISTES 2016

PIBRAC - VALENCE D'AGEN - GUJAN MESTRAS

Results qualification Juniors A- Garçons MEN - 500 m PIBRAC

1/4 finale-SERIE1 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

THIEBAULT, Valentin76 Team Ligne Droite Pays de Loire1
METEYRY, Dorian54 Patineurs Bergeracois Aquitaine2
PUJOS, Guillaume71 Grenade Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées3
BRAVO, Miguel77 APVA  do Algarve Portugal4
VENA Gonzalez, Ramiro67 Patin Nuevo Oviedo Espagne5

1/4 finale-SERIE2 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

FERRIE, Martin52 Team Eoskates Boom Alsace1
NAVARRO Fernandez, Borja64 Ciudad del Turia Espagne2
JOUETTE, Jimmy59 Quintin Roller Club Bretagne3
PUCKLIZSCH, Ron49 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne4 FS1
POQUILLON, Hector58 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne5

1/4 finale-SERIE3 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

LHOMME, Bastien75 Team BONT Skate Pays de Loire1
LOPEZ Martinez, David65 Club Patin Calzada Tejanort Espagne2
SALMON, Loîs74 JS Coulaines Pays de Loire3
GERHARDT, Tobias50 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne4
FORET, Quentin68 ASCAP Roller Skating Franche Comté5

1/4 finale-SERIE4 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

PEDICONE, Doucelin57 AM SPORTS Dijon Bourgogne1
DAMBRUN, Thomas56 Team CADOMOTUS MPC Aquitaine2
BRIDE, Guillaume72 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées3
ALVAREZ Gonzales, Hector62 A.D Novares Espagne4 FS1
MENDES, Diogo79 CS Maritimo Portugal5
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W=Warning, DSQ-SF/TF = Disqualification sport/technical fault, RR = Reduced in Ranking, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish, FS1:First false start



Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 20 best time

Results qualification Juniors A - Garçons MEN - 500 m PIBRAC

QUALIFICATION-SERIE1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

DAMBRUN, Thomas56 Team CADOMOTUS MPC Aquitaine 46,1451

ALVAREZ Gonzales, Hector62 A.D Novares Espagne 46,811 FS12

BRAVO, Miguel77 APVA  do Algarve Portugal 47,4933

GERARD, Hugo69 CP Livryens Ile de France 48,3014

OUTIN, Arthur61 Roller Sud Goëlo Bretagne 48,6935

EMELE, Alexander48 Blau-Gelb Gross Gerau Allemagne NP

CIVALLERO, Thomas70 USM Villeparisis Ile de France NP

QUALIFICATION-SERIE2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

FERRIE, Martin52 Team Eoskates Boom Alsace 45,6351

JOUETTE, Jimmy59 Quintin Roller Club Bretagne 46,5442

SALMON, Loîs74 JS Coulaines Pays de Loire 46,6283

PUCKLIZSCH, Ron49 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 47,165 FS14

VENA Gonzalez, Ramiro67 Patin Nuevo Oviedo Espagne 47,5375

LORENZATO, Paolo80 Marino Lorenzato Italy 48,7346

SANTOS, Helio78 CS Maritimo Portugal 49,5647

QUALIFICATION-SERIE3 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

THIEBAULT, Valentin76 Team Ligne Droite Pays de Loire 45,3891

PEDICONE, Doucelin57 AM SPORTS Dijon Bourgogne 46,1312

LOPEZ Martinez, David65 Club Patin Calzada TejanortEspagne 46,2353

PUJOS, Guillaume71 Grenade Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 46,4624

GERHARDT, Tobias50 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 47,0595

QUALIFICATION-SERIE4 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

BRIDE, Guillaume72 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 46,7781

FORET, Quentin68 ASCAP Roller Skating Franche Comté 48,2632

MENDES, Diogo79 CS Maritimo Portugal 48,3003

VENA Gonzalez, Victor66 Patin Nuevo Oviedo Espagne 48,4274

FOUCHER, Flavien53 Team Eoskates Boom Alsace 1:00:31,270 Chute5

BERG, Florian51 TAX Racing Team Allemagne NP

QUALIFICATION-SERIE5 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

LHOMME, Bastien75 Team BONT Skate Pays de Loire 46,1221

NAVARRO Fernandez, Borja64 Ciudad del Turia Espagne 46,2672

METEYRY, Dorian54 Patineurs Bergeracois Aquitaine 46,3493

POQUILLON, Hector58 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne 47,6734

LECOMTE, Kyle73 Roller Provence MéditerranéePACA 50,3955

LUGO, Jean Carlo63 Amaya Sport Patinaje NavarraEspagne 50,7996
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